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PCB Connector—Socket
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PCB Connector—Socket, Wave soldering

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



BN RLE R
[RAER - FaUL94
ik JUEE)

SEM#R
SHERHEER

EFERE-TEC

BEERBE (V)

EERR (A)

BERE (11/2)(V)

e & (I/2)(V)
e & (I1/3)(V)

BE P& (11/2)(KV)
B mphes Ik (I1/2)(KV)
e pde ik (I/3)(KV)

EERIRE-UL

g & (UL/CULTREBA) (V)
e (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)

WeS5Z%

| —~—

DINKLE

I

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections
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O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

250

250
160
160
25
2.5
2.5

300

YES
120

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



B o & =
HEELEME RN
e &

Delight Through Connections

C 1 _:"J ||
TAIE
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

